2013/2014 SnowTRAC Grooming Pool Funding as
approved by Director Ellis

2012-2013
Actual
Expenses- X
Area Groomer 20% wi new
approved
apps included
. Lake Louise
Lake Louise Snowmachine Club | $15,928.40
i Randy Crosby/AK
Petersville Snow Cat $42,246.73
Steve
Willow Charles/Willow Trails
Committee $14,358.57
Mid Su Valley Mid Valley Trail Club $11,281.53
Fairbanks/ Chena DPOR $4,774.53
Homer Snomads $22,025.80
Caribou Hills Cabin
Homer Hoppers $26,254.67
Denali Highway Alpine Creek
Lodge/Claude Bondy $1,748.91
. Denali Highway Trail
Denali Highway Club - Alan Echols $7,737.19
. Lower SufYentna LC;:éfsBeanGary $3,646.48
Lower Su/Yentna tazz s Lodge/ Dave $3,497.83
. Big Lake Trails -/Dan
. BigLake I”u’la?'_-rfield $14,341.08
Hatcher Pass DPOR $21,606.07
Juneau Trail Mix $6,296.09
" Northern Yukon Quest $9,428.35
|| ToTAL $205,172.24




